SimLeague Baseball — Fantasy Baseball Sim Games - Game Boxscore

1of 3

Olympic Stadium

325 ft. -1
375 ft. +2
404 ft. 0
375 ft. -1
325 ft. -2

Royal Gamers
Jack Bauer Squared o 1 0 O 0 1

Regular Season Game

1 1 Royal Gamers
T.Higuera enters the game to pitch.
A.Trammell grounds out to 1B.
P.Molitor swings and misses for strike 3.
E.Burks hits an infield single to SS.
B.Watson grounds out to SS.
Royal Gamers of 1| 0
Jack Bauer Squared 0l 0] O
11 Jack Bauer Squared ‘
R.Martinez enters the game to pitch.
K.Daniels flies out to LCF.
R.Sandberg flies out to RCF.
C.Delgado flies out to RCF.
Royal Gamers of 1 0
Jack Bauer Squared 0| 0l O
2 2 Royal Gamers |
M.Greenwell takes a pitch off the leg.
DP M.Sanguillen hits a groundball single to LF.
DP
DP B.Tolan swings and misses for strike 3.
DPSH R_.Martinez lays down a sacrifice bunt to the left
side of the mound. All runners advance.
A.Trammell hits a shallow flyout to CF.
Royal Gamers 11 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 0l 0] O
2 2 Jack Bauer Squared ‘
B.Bonilla lines a single to LF.
DP G.Maddox is frozen on strike 3.
DP G.Tenace strikes out swinging.
R.Ramirez pops out to 3B.
Royal Gamers 1 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 21 0
3 3 Royal Gamers |
P.Molitor grounds out to 2B.
E.Burks lines out to SS.
B.Watson pops out to 3B.
Royal Gamers 1 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 21 0
3 3 Jack Bauer Squared \

Email Box / Review Box

https://www.whatifsports.com/slb/Boxscore.aspx?gid=35075092&pid=...

Boxscore Opti

Save Game

1 2 3 4 5 6
0 1. 0 0 0 O

9/2/20 AM

ons

Hide Boxscore

Royal Gamers

%
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

View Advanced

9
0

X

X

R
1
2

Records
H E
6 0
6 0

dmoss / redcped

View Fielding

AB R H RBIBBSOLOBAVG
0 0 0

O = | W = W DM W p W p D

w
—_

= O O O O 0o o o —~ O o o o

View Advanced

OO Ol O O + | O O N = =

o

= O O O o o = o o o o

o

N O O O O O O O O =

—_

N O O = N = = O = O O

3

O = O N O O = | N W O |~

313
.296
312
278
.325
.280
.294
.258
271
.073
.220
.500
.194

IP H R ERBBSOHR PC ERA

60 52 2 0 6

1 72 5.56

20 10 0 1 2 0 29 4.95

80 6 2 2 1 8

Jack Bauer Squared

Basic
Player Pos
Alan Trammell SS
Paul Molitor 2B
Ellis Burks LF
Bob Watson 1B
Mike Greenwell RF
Manny Sanguillen C
Brooks Robinson 3B
Don Mattingly PH
Bobby Tolan CF
Ramon Martinez P
Doug DeCinces PH
Moe Drabowsky P
Game Totals --
Batting
2B: A.Trammell (34)
RBI: B.Robinson (37)
HBP: M.Greenwell
SH: R.Martinez
Baserunning
SB: B.Tolan (31)
CS: P.Molitor (14)
Fielding
Basic
Player %
Ramon Martinez, L (6-11) 100
Moe Drabowsky 100
Game Totals 100
Basic
Player Pos
Kal Daniels LF
Ryne Sandberg 2B
Carlos Delgado 1B
Bobby Murcer RF
Bobby Bonilla 3B
Garry Maddox CF

%
93
100
100
100
100
98

View Advanced

1101

View Fielding

AB R H RBIBBSOLOBAVG
.305
.250
.300
274
.267
.269

4

W W AW D

o O = |+ O O

O N N = = O

0

0
0
2
0
0

o O O |~ o

2

1
0
0
0
1

0

0
0
2
1
2

9/2/2020, 9:55 PM



SimLeague Baseball — Fantasy Baseball Sim Games - Game Boxscore

2 0f3

T.Higuera strikes out on a ball out of the zone.

K.Daniels swings and misses for strike 3.

R.Sandberg strikes out looking.

Royal Gamers 1] 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 21 0
4 4 Royal Gamers
BH M.Greenwell grounds out to the catcher.
M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.
B.Robinson flies out to deep CF.
Royal Gamers 1] 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 21 0
4 4 Jack Bauer Squared
C.Delgado grounds out to 1B.
B.Murcer grounds out to SS.
B.Bonilla smokes a line drive single to LF.
G.Maddox grounds out to 3B.
Royal Gamers 1 3] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 3/ 0
5 5 Royal Gamers
B.Tolan strikes out swinging.
R.Martinez swings and misses for strike 3.
A.Trammell rips a liner to CF for a double.
P.Molitor grounds out to SS.
Royal Gamers 1| 4/ 0
Jack Bauer Squared 11 3] 0
5 5 Jack Bauer Squared
G.Tenace flies out to CF.
R.Ramirez grounds out to 1B.
T.Higuera swings and misses for strike 3.
Royal Gamers 1| 4/ 0
Jack Bauer Squared 1 3] 0
6 6 Royal Gamers
E.Burks draws the walk.
DP B.Watson grounds out to 2B.
M.Greenwell grounds out to 3B.
M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.
Royal Gamers 1| 4/ 0
Jack Bauer Squared 1 3] 0
6 6 Jack Bauer Squared
K.Daniels flies out to RF.
R.Sandberg grounds out to SS.
C.Delgado hits a line drive double to RCF.
B.Bonilla flies out to RF.
Royal Gamers 1| 4/ 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2 51 0
7 7 Royal Gamers

B.Robinson strikes out on a ball out of the zone.

B.Tolan takes ball four.

https://www.whatifsports.com/slb/Boxscore.aspx?gid=35075092&pid=...

Gene Tenace
Rafael Ramirez

Teddy Higuera
Rod Beck

Alex Cole

Bob Woodward
Game Totals
Batting

2B: C.Delgado (41)
HR: B.Murcer (21)
RBI: B.Murcer 2 (87)
2-Out RBI: B.Murcer

Baserunning
SB: R.Sandberg (22)
Fielding

Basic

Player
Teddy Higuera, W (12-13)
Rod Beck
Bob Woodward, SV (32)
Game Totals

Defense
CI : Corners In
DP : Double Play Depth
GL : Guard Lines
II : Infield In
OD : Outfield Deep
OS : Outfield Shallow

%
100
100
97
99

SH : Sac Bunt Attempt
SB : Stolen Base Attempt

1000 300 0 0 2 1.211
1000 3 00 0 0O O 1.240
100 2 00 0 0 2 0.041
100 000 0 0 O 0.333
1000 1 0 0 0 O O 0.202
97 000 O0O0OOC O -
9 30 2 6 2 1 8 --.200

View Advanced

IP H R ERBBSOHR PC ERA
70411 2 5 0 9% 4.17
1.0 20 0 0 1 0 14 284
1000 0 0 1 0 9 059
9.0 6 1 1 2 7 0119 -

Boxscore Glossary

Offense Fielding
BH : Bunt Hit Attempt - : Poor Play
HR : Hit and Run + : Good Play

++ : Great Play
+-: Good Range

Player of the Game

Teddy Higuera goes 7.0 innings for the win

9/2/2020, 9:55 PM



SimLeague Baseball — Fantasy Baseball Sim Games - Game Boxscore

D.DeCinces enters the game as a pinch-hitter for
R.Martinez.

DPODSB| B.Tolan swipes 2B.
D.DeCinces grounds out to 3B.
A.Trammell flies out to LF.
Royal Gamers 1| 4/ 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2 5/ 0
7 7 Jack Bauer Squared
M.Drabowsky enters the game to pitch.
BH G.Maddox grounds out to the pitcher.
G.Tenace strikes out swinging.
R.Ramirez grounds out to 1B.
Royal Gamers 1| 4] 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2| 5/ 0
8 8 Royal Gamers
R.Beck enters the game to pitch.
P.Molitor lines a single to RCF.
DPODSB, P.Molitor is caught trying to steal 2B.
GLOD Elfgulgks grounds it past the mound into CF for a
DP B.Watson grounds out to 2B.
M.Greenwell is frozen on strike 3.
Royal Gamers 11 6| 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2 5| 0
8 8 Jack Bauer Squared
A.Cole enters the game as a pinch-hitter for
R.Beck.
A.Cole lines out to SS.
GLOD K.Daniels strikes out on a ball out of the zone.
R.Sandberg grounds a single to LCF.
SB R.Sandberg steals 2B.
C.Delgado is issued the free pass.
B.Murcer hits a shallow flyout to LCF.
Royal Gamers 1| 6| 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2| 6/ 0
9 9 Royal Gamers |
B.Woodward enters the game to pitch.
M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.
D.Mattingly enters the game as a pinch-hitter for
B.Robinson.
GLOD D.Mattingly strikes out swinging.
B.Tolan hits a shallow flyout to RF.
Royal Gamers 1| 6| 0
Jack Bauer Squared 2| 6/ 0

https://www.whatifsports.com/slb/Boxscore.aspx?gid=35075092&pid=...

© 1999-2020 WhatIfSports.com, Inc. All rights reserved.

WhatlfSports is a trademark of WhatIfSports.com, Inc. The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

3of3

9/2/2020, 9:55 PM



