		Boxscore Options													
		Email Box / Review Box Save						Game		Hide	e Box	score		Reco	ords
Olympic Stadium			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	х	R	Н	E
325 ft. 375 ft.	-1 +2	Royal Gamers	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1	6	0
404 ft. 375 ft.	0 -1	Jack Bauer Squared	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	X		2	6	0
325 ft.	-2	Regular Season	Game		9	)/2/20	) AM				dm	oss /	redc	.ped	

1	1	Royal Gamers							
		T.Higuera enters the game to pitch.							
		A.Trammell grounds out to 1B.							
		P.Molitor swings and misses for strike 3.							
		E.Burks hits an infield single to SS.							
		B.Watson grounds out to SS.							
Ro	yal Ga	mers	0	1	0				
Jac	k Bau	er Squared	0	0	0				
1	1	Jack Bauer Squared		·					
		R.Martinez enters the game to pitch.							
		K.Daniels flies out to LCF.							
		R.Sandberg flies out to RCF.							
		C.Delgado flies out to RCF.							
Ro	yal Ga	mers	0	1	0				
Jac	k Bau	er Squared	0	0	0				
2	2	Royal Gamers		·					
		M.Greenwell takes a pitch off the leg.							
DP		M.Sanguillen hits a groundball single to LF.							
DP		B.Robinson lines a single to LCF. M.Greenv scores.	vell						
DP		B.Tolan swings and misses for strike 3.							
DPS	SH	R.Martinez lays down a sacrifice bunt to th side of the mound. All runners advance.	e lef	t					
		A.Trammell hits a shallow flyout to CF.							
Ro	yal Ga	mers	1	3	0				
Jac	k Bau	er Squared	0	0	0				
2	2	Jack Bauer Squared							
		B.Murcer hits a flyball solo homer down the leftfield line that just clears the wall.	е						
		B.Bonilla lines a single to LF.							
DP		G.Maddox is frozen on strike 3.							
DP		G.Tenace strikes out swinging.							
		R.Ramirez pops out to 3B.							
Ro	yal Ga	mers	1	3	0				
Jac	k Bau	er Squared	1	2	0				
3	3	Royal Gamers	_ '	_ '					
		P.Molitor grounds out to 2B.							
		E.Burks lines out to SS.							
		B.Watson pops out to 3B.							
Ro	1.6-		1	2	0				
	yal Ga	IIIEIS	T	3					
		er Squared	1	2	0				

Jack Bauer Squared

	Royal	Gamer	s												
Basic	View Advanced						View Fielding								
Player	Pos	%	АВ	R	н	RBI	вв	so	LOB	AVG					
Alan Trammell	SS	100	4	0	1	0	0	0	3	.313					
Paul Molitor	2B	100	4	0	1	0	0	1	1	.296					
Ellis Burks	LF	100	3	0	2	0	1	0	0	.312					
Bob Watson	1B	100	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	.278					
Mike Greenwell	RF	100	3	1	0	0	0	1	2	.325					
Manny Sanguillen	С	100	4	0	1	0	0	0	1	.280					
Brooks Robinson	3B	100	3	0	1	1	0	1	0	.294					
Don Mattingly	PH	100	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	.258					
Bobby Tolan	CF	100	3	0	0	0	1	2	2	.271					
Ramon Martinez	Р	100	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	.073					
Doug DeCinces	PH	100	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	.220					
Moe Drabowsky	Р	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.500					
Game Totals		100	31	1	6	1	2	. 7		.194					

## **Batting**

2B: A.Trammell (34) RBI: B.Robinson (37) **HBP:** M.Greenwell SH: R.Martinez

### Baserunning

**SB:** B.Tolan (31) CS: P.Molitor (14)

# **Fielding**

Basic			View Advanced									
Player	%	ΙP	н	R	ER	вв	so	HR	PC	ERA		
Ramon Martinez, L (6-11)	100	6.0	5	2	2	0	6	1	72	5.56		
Moe Drabowsky	100	2.0	1	0	0	1	2	0	29	4.95		
Game Totals	100	8.0	6	2	2	1	8	1	101			

# Jack Bauer Squared

Basic	View Ad	dvance	ed		View Fielding					
Player	Pos	%	ΑВ	R	н	RBI	вв	so	LOB	AVG
Kal Daniels	LF	93	4	0	0	0	0	2	0	.305
Ryne Sandberg	2B	100	4	0	1	0	0	1	0	.250
Carlos Delgado	1B	100	3	1	1	0	1	0	0	.300
Bobby Murcer	RF	100	4	1	2	2	0	0	2	.274
Bobby Bonilla	3B	100	3	0	2	0	0	0	1	.267
Garry Maddox	CF	98	3	0	0	0	0	1	2	.269

1 of 3 9/2/2020, 9:55 PM

	Т .			
	T.Higuera strikes out on a ball out of the z	one.		
	K.Daniels swings and misses for strike 3.			
	R.Sandberg strikes out looking.			
Royal C	Samers	1	3	0
Jack Ba	uer Squared	1	2	0
4 4	Royal Gamers			
ВН	M.Greenwell grounds out to the catcher.			
	M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.			
	B.Robinson flies out to deep CF.			
Royal C	Gamers	1	3	0
Jack Ba	uer Squared	1	2	0
4 4	Jack Bauer Squared	'		
	C.Delgado grounds out to 1B.			
	B.Murcer grounds out to SS.			
	B.Bonilla smokes a line drive single to LF.		T	
	G.Maddox grounds out to 3B.			
Royal C		1	3	0
	uer Squared	1	3	0
	Royal Gamers	+	<b>5</b>	Ü
5 5	B.Tolan strikes out swinging.			
	R.Martinez swings and misses for strike 3.		+	
	A.Trammell rips a liner to CF for a double.			
	P.Molitor grounds out to SS.			
Royal C	Samers	1	4	0
Jack Ba	uer Squared	1	3	0
5 5	Jack Bauer Squared		1	
	G.Tenace flies out to CF.			
	R.Ramirez grounds out to 1B.			
	T.Higuera swings and misses for strike 3.			
Royal C	Gamers	1	4	0
Jack Ba	uer Squared	1	3	0
6 6	Royal Gamers			
	E.Burks draws the walk.			
DP	B.Watson grounds out to 2B.			
	M.Greenwell grounds out to 3B.			
	M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.			
Royal C	Gamers	1	4	0
	uer Squared	1	3	0
6 6	Jack Bauer Squared		1	
<u> </u>	K.Daniels flies out to RF.			
	R.Sandberg grounds out to SS.		$\top$	
	C.Delgado hits a line drive double to RCF.			
	B.Murcer hits a groundball single to LF.			
	C.Delgado scores.			
	B.Bonilla flies out to RF.			
Royal C		1	4	0
Jack Ba	uer Squared	2	5	0
7 7	Royal Gamers			
	B.Robinson strikes out on a ball out of the	zone	2.	
	B.Tolan takes ball four.			

Gene Tenace	С	100	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	.211
Rafael Ramirez	SS	100	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	.240
Teddy Higuera	Р	100	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	.041
Rod Beck	Р	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.333
Alex Cole	PH	100	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.202
Bob Woodward	Р	97	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-
Game Totals		99	30	2	6	2	1	8		.200

### **Batting**

**2B:** C.Delgado (41) **HR:** B.Murcer (21) **RBI:** B.Murcer 2 (87) **2-Out RBI:** B.Murcer

#### **Baserunning**

SB: R.Sandberg (22)

## **Fielding**

Basic			View Advanced										
Player	%	ΙP	н	R	ER	вв	so	HR	PC	ERA			
Teddy Higuera, W (12-13)	100	7.0	4	1	1	2	5	0	96	4.17			
Rod Beck	100	1.0	2	0	0	0	1	0	14	2.84			
Bob Woodward, SV (32)	97	1.0	0	0	0	0	1	0	9	0.59			
Game Totals	99	9.0	6	1	1	2	7	0	119				

#### Boxscore Glossary

Defense	Offense	Fielding
CI : Corners In	BH: Bunt Hit Attempt	- : Poor Play
<b>DP</b> : Double Play Depth	HR: Hit and Run	+ : Good Play
GL: Guard Lines	SH: Sac Bunt Attempt	++ : Great Play
II: Infield In	SB: Stolen Base Attempt	+-: Good Range

**OD**: Outfield Deep **OS**: Outfield Shallow

Player of the Game

Teddy Higuera goes 7.0 innings for the win

2 of 3 9/2/2020, 9:55 PM

	D.DeCinces enters the game as a pinch-hit R.Martinez.	ter f	or	
DPODSB	B.Tolan swipes 2B.			
	D.DeCinces grounds out to 3B.			
	A.Trammell flies out to LF.			
Royal Gai	mers	1	4	0
Jack Bau	er Squared	2	5	0
7 7	Jack Bauer Squared			
	M.Drabowsky enters the game to pitch.			
вн	G.Maddox grounds out to the pitcher.			
	G.Tenace strikes out swinging.			
	R.Ramirez grounds out to 1B.			
Royal Gai	mers	1	4	0
Jack Bau	er Squared	2	5	0
8 8	Royal Gamers			
	R.Beck enters the game to pitch.			
	P.Molitor lines a single to RCF.			
DPODSB	P.Molitor is caught trying to steal 2B.			
GLOD	E.Burks grounds it past the mound into CF single.	for	а	
DP	B.Watson grounds out to 2B.			
	M.Greenwell is frozen on strike 3.			
Royal Gai	mers	1	6	0
Jack Bau	er Squared	2	5	0
8 8	Jack Bauer Squared			
	A.Cole enters the game as a pinch-hitter for R.Beck.	or		
	A.Cole lines out to SS.			
GLOD	K.Daniels strikes out on a ball out of the zo	ne.		
	R.Sandberg grounds a single to LCF.			
SB	R.Sandberg steals 2B.			
	C.Delgado is issued the free pass.			
	B.Murcer hits a shallow flyout to LCF.			
Royal Gai	mers	1	6	0
Jack Bau	er Squared	2	6	0
9 9	Royal Gamers			
	B.Woodward enters the game to pitch.			
	M.Sanguillen grounds out to SS.			
	D.Mattingly enters the game as a pinch-hit B.Robinson.	ter f	or	
GLOD	D.Mattingly strikes out swinging.			
	B.Tolan hits a shallow flyout to RF.			
Royal Gai	mers	1	6	0
Jack Bau	er Squared	2	6	0

 $<sup>\</sup>odot$  1999-2020 WhatIfSports.com, Inc. All rights reserved.

WhatIfSports is a trademark of WhatIfSports.com, Inc. The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

3 of 3